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$ 97.27

$ 82.36

$ 124.25

$ 70.65

$ 131.35

$ 130.64

$ 100.68

$ 109.34

$ 55.38

ABSORBENTS - OIL ONLY
OIL ONLY absorbents are hydrophobic; they float on water and will absorb petroleum based fluids without 
absorbing the water.  Absorebents are available in many configurations-please call us if you do not find the 

type you need.

Oil only absorbent pads, 100 per 
box, 15” x 18” Heavyweight

Oil only absorbent pads, 200 per 
box, 15” x 18” Lightweight

Smart Pads, 100 per box,            
15” x 18” Medium weight

65-13075-B
100 Pads

100 Pads

200 Pads
65-18100-B

65-13220-B

65-13150

65-AMI-OO3430

65-11508

65-11505

65-11076

65-16000

30” x 150’ Roll

3” x 48”
30 Socks  
Per Pkg

PADS

ROLLS

OIl Only Roll 30” W x 150’ L, same  
material as oil only pads.  Cut with 
scissors or knife to the exact sixe 
needed to absorb spills around 

machinery, in creeks or ponds, or 
to catch spills from leaking valves.

SOCKS

OIl Only Sock; 3” diameter X 48” 
long tublar shaped absorbent for 
placing around machinery or in 

hard to reach areas.

BOOMS

Oil Only Booms - 10’ sections have 
links on each end to hook together 
to form a containment boom of any 

length necessary.

8” x 10’
4-Booms Per Pkg.

5” x 10’
4-Booms Per Pkg.

DRUM TOP PADS
25 PER 

PKG

Oil Only Drum Top Pad Package of 
25 drum size pads with cutout for 

drum opening.  Elininates the mess 
of oil accumulating on the top of 

drums.

SPILL KITS    
OIL ONLY

1 KIT

Contains 2 socks, 15 Heavyweight 
pads, 1 pr. goggles, 2 disposal bags, 

and 1 zippered bag.  Smart Paks 
are ideal for carrying in vehicles or 
for placing in the areas of the plant 

where spills are most likely to occur.

65-13163
Smart Roll 

30” x 150’ Roll
$ 120.42
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ABSORBENTS - UNIVERSAL
Universal Absorbents absorb non-aggressive fluids (Oils, Coolants & Water). 

Universal Absorbents Clean: Hydraulic Oils, Benzyl Chloride, Coolants, Chloroform, Cutting Fluids, Ethylene 
Dichloride, Hydrochloric Acid, Diazinon, Nitric Acid and more.

65-13475-B
100 Pads

200 Pads

65-13470-B

65-11476

65-16305

PADS

ROLLS

DRUM TOP PADS
25 Per Pkg

SPILL KITS    
OIL ONLY

1 KIT

Single Thick

Our universal bonded pads work on 
all types of fluids.  They are extra 
durable to handle non-aggressive 

leaks and spills in high traffic areas, 
tool cribs and routine industrial ap-
plications.  “Dimples” build strength 
and allow fluid to spread through 
the material quicker for your best 

absorption rate.

UNIVERSAL 
SPILL KIT

Our universal bonded roll is extra 
durable to handle non-aggressive 

leaks and spills in hightraffic areas, 
tool cribs and routine industrial ap-
plications.  “Dimples” build strength 

and allow fluid to spread through the 
material quicker for best absorption.

65-13161
15”x150’ Roll 

2 Rolls Per Pkg

Universal Drum Top Pads keep 
drums neat.  Absorbs fluids that leak 

from pumps and dispenser cans.

65-16001

5 Per Case

Universal Compact Kit: Contains 
2 socks, 15 Heavyweight pads, 2        

disposal bags, 1 pair goggles, 1 pair 
nitrile gloves and 1 HD zippered bag.  
This kit absorbs oil, water, coolants, 

and non-aggressive liquids.
Absorbs up to 5 gal. per kit.

OIL ONLY Bucket Spill Kit; Contains 
7 socks, 30 Heavyweight pads, 3 

disposal bags, 1 guidbook, and 1-20 
gallon overpack.  The oil only kit 

absorbs oil based products, but will 
not absorb water.

$ 95.14

$ 119.85

$284.71

$ 109.34

$ 65.53

$ 245.66

65-13162
30”x50’ Roll

$ 149.46

65-AMI-GP3430
3” x 48” 

30Socks Per PkgSOCK

This universal sock can be used 
at the base of machines to catch 

non-aggressive fluid leaks and pre-
vent spills from spreading to the floor.

$ 97.27
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02-SS04

02-SS08

02-SS16

1/4 Pint

1/2 Pint

1 Pint

$ 13.01

$ 19.18

$ 32.01

Gasoila Soft Set Sealant w/ Teflon

-Soft-setting, non-toxic, PTFE paste.  Provides a 
positive seal on pipe threads, joints, fittings, hoses, 
nozzles, LPG cylinders, pump assemblies, etc.  For 
use on brass, copper, stainless steel, aluminum, 
black pipe, tin, galvinized, ABS, PVC plastics, nylon, 
polyethylene, etc.

Excellent resistance to gasoline (up to 20% alcohol and 
petroleum blends), petroleum solvents, kerosene, diesel 
oil, propane, butane, LPG, acids and more.

PLS® Premimum Thread & Gasket Sealer
-Lead Free, non-hardening, non-toxic, grey paste
-Adheres to iron, stainless steel, aluminum, plastics, 
and synthetic rubber compounds
-For use with dilute acids, ammonia, chlorine, LPG, 
petroleum fuels, jet fuel, natural gas and much more
-Brush on to seal pipe joints, plugs, screwed fittings 
and gasketed connections

1/4 Pint

1 Pint

02-PB04

02-PB16

$ 21.41

$ 72.84

$ 5.44

$ 9.81

2.5 oz Tube

02-WT25Quickly and accurately gauges liquid 
inventory level.  Effective with sulphuric, 
nitric, and hydrochloric acids, ammonia, 
soap solutions and other chloride solutions.  
Changes from green to red when it comes 
in contact with water.

Gasoila Regular Water Finding Paste

2.0 oz Tube

02-AP02For All Petroleum Fuels including Ethanol 
and Methanol Blends, Diesel, Kerosene, 

#2 oil, JP-4, JP-5, and more.
Accurately detects phase seperation in 

Ethanol blend applications.

Gasoila All Purpose Water Finding Paste

02-GE08

1/2 Pint
$ 27.62

Gasoila E-Seal Thread Sealant

- Non-hardening, non-toxic, opaque, dark 
green paste designed specifically for ethanol 
blended gasoline including E10 and E85 (for 
100% ethanol or 100% methanol applications 
use Gasoila 100).
-For use on brass, copper, stainless steel, 
aluminum, black pipe
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GAUGE STICKS

GLOVES

**12’, 14’, 16’ Long gauge sticks are available for special order, minimum order 
required (10) ships via truck freight.  Call for Pricing.

17-FGS-5

17-FGS-4 4 FOLD X 12’ GAUGE STICK

5 FOLD X 15’ GAUGE STICK

$ 26.05

$ 31.94

Fluorescent Orange Gloves

Nitrile Coated Gloves-Blue

PVC- Coated/Winter-Lined Gloves
with Open Safety Cuff

MODEL # PREFERRED

Orange Lined
Open Cuff

13-D135

Blue Lined
Open Cuff

13-N840S

13-J124

46-23-173

Jersey Lined Gloves
Safety Cuff
Large Size

Brown Jersey Gloves
9 oz. Jersey Gloves

Large Size

ANSEL EDMONT
Winter Monkey Grip

Gloves with Open Cuff

$ 6.46

$ 3.33

$ 1.37

$ 21.79

DESCRIPTION


