



Toll Free: 1-877-737-4690 www.strickequipment.com

ABSORBENTS - OIL ONLY

OIL ONLY absorbents are hydrophobic; they float on water and will absorb petroleum based fluids without absorbing the water. Absorebents are available in many configurations-please call us if you do not find the type you need.

		MODEL#	PREFERRED
	Oil only absorbent pads, 100 per box, 15" x 18" Heavyweight	65-13075-B 100 Pads	\$ 82.36
	Oil only absorbent pads, 200 per box, 15" x 18" Lightweight	65-18100-B 200 Pads	\$ 124.25
PADS	Smart Pads, 100 per box, 15" x 18" Medium weight	65-13220-B 100 Pads	\$ 70.65
	Oll Only Roll 30" W x 150' L, same material as oil only pads. Cut with scissors or knife to the exact sixe needed to absorb spills around machinery, in creeks or ponds, or to catch spills from leaking valves.	65-13150 30" x 150' Roll	\$ 131.35
		65-13163	
ROLLS		Smart Roll 30" x 150' Roll	\$ 120.42
	Oll Only Sock; 3" diameter X 48" long tublar shaped absorbent for placing around machinery or in	65-AMI-OO3430	
		3" x 48"	\$ 97.27
SOCKS	hard to reach areas.	30 Socks Per Pkg	
	Oil Only Booms - 10' sections have links on each end to hook together to form a containment boom of any length necessary.	65-11508 8" x 10'	\$ 130.64
		4-Booms Per Pkg.	
		65-11505 5" x 10'	\$ 100.68
BOOMS		4-Booms Per Pkg.	•
000	Oil Only Drum Top Pad Package of 25 drum size pads with cutout for drum opening. Elininates the mess of oil accumulating on the top of drums.	65-11076	
DRUM TOP PADS		25 PER PKG	\$ 109.34
540	Contains 2 socks, 15 Heavyweight pads, 1 pr. goggles, 2 disposal bags, and 1 zippered bag. Smart Paks are ideal for carrying in vehicles or	65-16000 1 KIT	\$ 55.38
SPILL KITS OIL ONLY	for placing in the areas of the plant where spills are most likely to occur.	i Mi	



Leaders in Fluid Handling Solutions

Toll Free: 1-877-737-4690 www.strickequipment.com

ABSORBENTS - UNIVERSAL

Universal Absorbents absorb non-aggressive fluids (Oils, Coolants & Water).
Universal Absorbents Clean: Hydraulic Oils, Benzyl Chloride, Coolants, Chloroform, Cutting Fluids, Ethylene Dichloride, Hydrochloric Acid, Diazinon, Nitric Acid and more.

	Our universal bonded pads work on	MODEL#	PREFERRED
	all types of fluids. They are extra durable to handle non-aggressive leaks and spills in high traffic areas, tool cribs and routine industrial and	65-13475-B 100 Pads	\$ 95.14
PADS	tool cribs and routine industrial ap- plications. "Dimples" build strength and allow fluid to spread through the material quicker for your best absorption rate.	65-13470-B 200 Pads Single Thick	\$ 119.85
	Our universal bonded roll is extra durable to handle non-aggressive leaks and spills in hightraffic areas,	65-13162 30"x50' Roll	\$ 149.46
ROLLS	tool cribs and routine industrial applications. "Dimples" build strength and allow fluid to spread through the material quicker for best absorption.	65-13161 15"x150' Roll 2 Rolls Per Pkg	\$284.71
SOCK	This universal sock can be used at the base of machines to catch non-aggressive fluid leaks and prevent spills from spreading to the floor.	65-AMI-GP3430 3" x 48" 30Socks Per Pkg	\$ 97.27
DRUM TOP PADS	Universal Drum Top Pads keep drums neat. Absorbs fluids that leak from pumps and dispenser cans.	65-11476 25 Per Pkg	\$ 109.34
UNIVERSAL SPILL KIT	Universal Compact Kit: Contains 2 socks, 15 Heavyweight pads, 2 disposal bags, 1 pair goggles, 1 pair nitrile gloves and 1 HD zippered bag. This kit absorbs oil, water, coolants, and non-aggressive liquids. Absorbs up to 5 gal. per kit.	65-16001 5 Per Case	\$ 65.53
SPILL KITS OIL ONLY	OIL ONLY Bucket Spill Kit; Contains 7 socks, 30 Heavyweight pads, 3 disposal bags, 1 guidbook, and 1-20 gallon overpack. The oil only kit absorbs oil based products, but will not absorb water.	65-16305 1 KIT	\$ 245.66



Leaders in Fluid Handling Solutions

Toll Free: 1-877-737-4690 www.strickequipment.com

GASOILA THREAD SEALANTS, & WATER FINDING PASTE

	MODEL#	PREFERRED
Gasoila Soft Set Sealant w/ Teflon	02-SS04	\$ 13.01
-Soft-setting, non-toxic, PTFE paste. Provides a positive seal on pipe threads, joints, fittings, hoses, nozzles, LPG cylinders, pump assemblies, etc. For	1/4 Pint	ψ 13.01
nozzles, LPG cylinders, pump assemblies, etc. For use on brass, copper, stainless steel, aluminum, black pipe, tin, galvinized, ABS, PVC plastics, nylon,	02-SS08	\$ 19.18
polyethylene, etc.	1/2 Pint	
Excellent resistance to gasoline (up to 20% alcohol and petroleum blends), petroleum solvents, kerosene, diesel	02-SS16 1 Pint	\$ 32.01
oil, propane, butane, LPG, acids and more.	I FIIIL	
PLS® Premimum Thread & Gasket Sealer -Lead Free, non-hardening, non-toxic, grey paste	02-PB04	\$ 21.41
-Adheres to iron, stainless steel, aluminum, plastics, and synthetic rubber compounds	1/4 Pint	
-For use with dilute acids, ammonia, chlorine, LPG, petroleum fuels, jet fuel, natural gas and much more	02-PB16	\$ 72.84
-Brush on to seal pipe joints, plugs, screwed fittings and gasketed connections	1 Pint	
Gasoila E-Seal Thread Sealant		
- Non-hardening, non-toxic, opaque, dark green paste designed specifically for ethanol	02-GE08	
blended gasoline including E10 and E85 (for 100% ethanol or 100% methanol applications	1/2 Pint	\$ 27.62
use Gasoila 100)For use on brass, copper, stainless steel, aluminum, black pipe		
anamam, statin p.ps		
Gasoila All Purpose Water Finding Paste	02-AP02	
For All Petroleum Fuels including Ethanol and Methanol Blends, Diesel, Kerosene,		\$ 9.81
#2 oil, JP-4, JP-5, and more. Accurately detects phase seperation in Ethanol blend applications.	2.0 oz Tube	V 0.0 1
Gasoila Regular Water Finding Paste	00.14/707	
Quickly and accurately gauges liquid inventory level. Effective with sulphuric,	02-WT25	\$ 5.44
nitric, and hydrochloric acids, ammonia, soap solutions and other chloride solutions. Changes from green to red when it comes in contact with water.	2.5 oz Tube	Ψ 3.77



Leaders in Fluid Handling Solutions

Toll Free: 1-877-737-4690 www.strickequipment.com

GAUGE STICKS



MODEL#	DESCRIPTION	PREFERRED
17-FGS-4	4 FOLD X 12' GAUGE STICK	\$ 26.05
17-FGS-5	5 FOLD X 15' GAUGE STICK	\$ 31.94

**12', 14', 16' Long gauge sticks are available for special order, minimum order required (10) ships via truck freight. Call for Pricing.

GLOVES

	Fluorescent Orange Gloves	MODEL#	PREFERRED
	PVC- Coated/Winter-Lined Gloves with Open Safety Cuff	Orange Lined Open Cuff	\$ 6.46
	Nitrile Coated Gloves-Blue	13-D135	
	Jersey Lined Gloves Safety Cuff	Blue Lined Open Cuff	
	Large Size	13-N840S	\$ 3.33
***	Brown Jersey Gloves 9 oz. Jersey Gloves Large Size	13-J124	\$ 1.37
	ANSEL EDMONT Winter Monkey Grip Gloves with Open Cuff	46-23-173	\$ 21.79